Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 April 2022

Charity
Number

SC051717
SC051692

SC051721

SC051681
SC051707
SC051690

SC051700
SC051714
SC051709
SC051698
SC051685
SC051712
SC051688

SC051689
SC051702
SC051713
SC051701
SC051708
SC051694
SC051719
SC051718
SC051691
SC051687
SC051686
SC051679

SCO051711
SC051680
SC051699

Charity name

1st Friockheim Brownie Unit
29th West Lothian (Howden) Scout Group
4th Arbroath Guides

54th Perthshire (Auchterarder) Scout Group
Aberdeen Gurudwara SCIO

AFRO-SCOT RELIEF PROJECT
Aultbea Community Centre and Football Field
Trust

Autumn Social Club SCIO

Branching Out Community Initiative
Chattersense SCIO

Corner Cupboard

Corstorphine First Aid Support &Training
Courtyard Pantry Enterprise SCIO

Croileagan Siorrachd Air a Tuath
Duthac Centre

Elderly in Belize SCIO

Evie Community Association (SCIO)
Grove Menzieshill Hockey Club
Hope Community Church SCIO
Lochside Playgroup SCIO

North Berwick Christian Fellowship SCIO
North Berwick Harbour Trust Limited
Open Water Rescue

Pillow Safe Havens (SCIO)

Pollokshields Heritage SCIO
Ronald R Wood's Educational Bequest Trust
SCIO

Rotary Club of St Andrews Charitable Trust
Scone Thistle Community Club SCIO

Scottish Charity Regulator

Legal form

Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association

SCIO
SCIO

Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association

SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
Company
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO

SCIO
Trust
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051717
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051692
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051721
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051681
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051707
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051690
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051700
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051714
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051709
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051698
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051685
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051712
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051688
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051689
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051702
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051713
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051701
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051708
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051694
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051719
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051718
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051691
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051687
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051686
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051679
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051711
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051680
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051699

SC051710
SC051705
SC051696

SC051695
SC051704
SC051720
SC051716
SC051693
SC051703

SC051706
SC051684
SC051697
SC051715
SC051682
SC051683

Scottish Bangladeshi Welfare Association
Scottish Football for Rwanda [SCIO]
Sinclair's Bay Trust

South Queensferry Rangers Unit

Stornoway Running and Athletics Club

Take Me Somewhere Festival

The Bouncing Ball Trust

The Hope Chest Community Support Project

The MacLean Foundation
The Rotary Club of Cumbernauld Charitable
Trust Fund

Thistle Ceremonies SCIO

Tolsta Chaolais Harbour Development
Victoria Park Allotment Association (SCIO)
West Stormont Woodland Group

Whitburn Community Sports Club SCIO

SCIO
SCIO
Company

Unincorporated

Association
SCIO
SCIO
Other
SCIO
SCIO

Trust
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO
SCIO


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051710
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051705
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051696
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051695
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051704
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051720
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051716
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051693
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051703
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051706
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051684
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051697
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051715
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051682
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051683

