

Charities granted charitable status 1 to 30 April 2022

Charity Number

Charity name

Legal form

<u>SC051717</u>	1st Friockheim Brownie Unit	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC051692</u>	29th West Lothian (Howden) Scout Group	Unincorporated Association
<u>SC051721</u>	4th Arbroath Guides	Unincorporated Association
		Unincorporated
<u>SC051681</u>	54th Perthshire (Auchterarder) Scout Group	Association
<u>SC051707</u>	Aberdeen Gurudwara SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051690</u>	AFRO-SCOT RELIEF PROJECT	SCIO
	Aulthea Community Centre and Football Field	_
<u>SC051700</u>	Trust	Trust
<u>SC051714</u>	Autumn Social Club SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051709</u>	Branching Out Community Initiative	SCIO
<u>SC051698</u>	Chattersense SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051685</u>	Corner Cupboard	SCIO
<u>SC051712</u>	Corstorphine First Aid Support & Training	SCIO
<u>SC051688</u>	Courtyard Pantry Enterprise SCIO	SCIO
		Unincorporated
<u>SC051689</u>	Cròileagan Siorrachd Àir a Tuath	Association
<u>SC051702</u>	Duthac Centre	SCIO
<u>SC051713</u>	Elderly in Belize SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051701</u>	Evie Community Association (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC051708</u>	Grove Menzieshill Hockey Club	SCIO
<u>SC051694</u>	Hope Community Church SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051719</u>	Lochside Playgroup SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051718</u>	North Berwick Christian Fellowship SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051691</u>	North Berwick Harbour Trust Limited	Company
<u>SC051687</u>	Open Water Rescue	SCIO
<u>SC051686</u>	Pillow Safe Havens (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC051679</u>	Pollokshields Heritage SCIO	SCIO
	Ronald R Wood's Educational Bequest Trust	
<u>SC051711</u>	SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051680</u>	Rotary Club of St Andrews Charitable Trust	Trust
<u>SC051699</u>	Scone Thistle Community Club SCIO	SCIO

<u>SC051710</u>	Scottish Bangladeshi Welfare Association	SCIO
<u>SC051705</u>	Scottish Football for Rwanda [SCIO]	SCIO
SC051696	Sinclair's Bay Trust	Company
		Unincorporated
<u>SC051695</u>	South Queensferry Rangers Unit	Association
<u>SC051704</u>	Stornoway Running and Athletics Club	SCIO
<u>SC051720</u>	Take Me Somewhere Festival	SCIO
<u>SC051716</u>	The Bouncing Ball Trust	Other
<u>SC051693</u>	The Hope Chest Community Support Project	SCIO
<u>SC051703</u>	The MacLean Foundation	SCIO
	The Rotary Club of Cumbernauld Charitable	
<u>SC051706</u>	Trust Fund	Trust
<u>SC051684</u>	Thistle Ceremonies SCIO	SCIO
<u>SC051697</u>	Tolsta Chaolais Harbour Development	SCIO
<u>SC051715</u>	Victoria Park Allotment Association (SCIO)	SCIO
<u>SC051682</u>	West Stormont Woodland Group	SCIO
<u>SC051683</u>	Whitburn Community Sports Club SCIO	SCIO